CSC BEARING GROUP limited
H913849/H913810 Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 69,85 mm x 146,05 mm x 39,688 mm Timken
H913849/H913810 Double knee bearing
  Bearing No. H913849/H913810
Size 69.85x146.05x41.275 mm
Bore Diameter 69,85 mm
Outer Diameter 146,05 mm
Width 41,275 mm
d 69,85 mm
D 146,05 mm
T 41,275 mm
B 39,688 mm
C 25,4 mm
R 3,6 mm
r 3,3 mm
a 4,3 mm
Da 138 mm
db 95 mm
da 82,5 mm
Db 124 mm
Aa 8,2 mm
Ab 3,6 mm
Weight 2,86 Kg
Basic static load rating (C0) 256 kN
Factor (G1) 78,5
Factor (G2) 17,3
Factor (Cg) 0,0241
Factor (K) 0,75
Basic dynamic load rating
(C90)
55,2
Page 1/2
CSC BEARING GROUP limited
Basic dynamic load rating
(Ca90)
74
Basic dynamic load rating
(C1)
213 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,78
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2